TABLE 5-6.

Administrative State

Alaska
Arizona
California
Colorado
Eastern States
Idaho
Montana
Nevada
New Mexico
Oregon
Utah
Wyoming

Total in fiscal year 1996

Total to date

/a/ Does not include permits for paleontological collecting. Permits are generally issued for 1- to
3-year periods, so total to date is not shown.

Cultural resource management activities, fiscal year 1996

Acres
inventoried

798
26,722
89,409
47,396
106
117,392
24,087
69,466
43,954
78,019
100,485
53,560

651,394 7,986
12,300,767

Number of
properties
recorded

458
739
1,521

938
119
693
1,115
644
830
920

461
202,403

Study/management
permits issued
or in effect/a/

36
66
65

13
31
29
91
19
35
68



