TABLE 5-6. Cultural resource management activities, fiscal year 1996

Administrative State	Acres inventoried	Number of properties recorded	Study/management permits issued or in effect/a/
Alaska	798	8	8
Arizona	26,722	458	36
California	89,409	739	66
Colorado	47,396	1,521	65
Eastern States	106	1	
Idaho	117,392	938	13
Montana	24,087	119	31
Nevada	69,466	693	29
New Mexico	43,954	1,115	91
Oregon	78,019	644	19
Utah	100,485	830	35
Wyoming	53,560	920	68
Total in fiscal year 1996	651,394	7,986	461
Total to date	12,300,767	202,403	

[/]a/ Does not include permits for paleontological collecting. Permits are generally issued for 1- to 3-year periods, so total to date is not shown.